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JYOTI DALAL SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS
FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-26)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY)
YEAR: II, SEMESTER: III
Timings: 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

DAY & DATE SUBJECTS
Friday, 28 November, 2025 Behavioural Economics (823PS0E007)
Saturday, 29 November, 2025 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy & Rational Emotive Behavior Therapy (823PSOE005)
Monday, 1 December, 2025 Psychology of Enterpreneurship (823PSOE008)
Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 Intervention for Special Population (823PS0E006)

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 Wellbeing at Work (823PS0C037)

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 Behavioural Science of Addiction (823PS0C033)
Friday, 5 December, 2025 Human Resource Management (823PS0C036)

Monday, 8 December, 2025 Qualitative Research Methods (823PS0C028)

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 Family & Couples Counselling (823PS0E003)

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025  |Organizational Behaviour & Development (823PS0C035)

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 Child Psychopathology (823PS0C031)

Friday, 12 December, 2025 Consumer & Marketing Psychology (823PS0C038)
Saturday, 13 December, 2025 Classifications of Psychopathology (823PS0C030)
Monday, 15 December, 2025 Quantitative Research & Statistics (823PS0C027)
Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 Counselling & Psychotherapy (823PS0C032)

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES
1. Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre THIRTY MINUTES before the stipulated time.
2. Candidates must produce their University Identity Card at the time of the examination.

3. Candidates are not permitted to enter the examination hall after stipulated time.
4. Candidates will not be permitted to leave the examination hall during the examination time.

5. Candidates are forbidden from taking any unauthorized material inside the examination hall. Carrying the same
will be treated as usage of unfair means.
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